Tel : +82-2-2068-7420
Email : sales@acerfcomm.com
Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
DC Block, DC~8GHz, SMA 200V
P.N. : D-S200.08G0.1
Electrical & Environmental specification
Frequency Range 10MHz ~ 8GHz
Impedance 50 Ohm
Input Ave Power 2Watt @ 25°C
Insertion loss 0.40 dB Max.
Voltage 200V
V.S.W.R. 1.25 : 1 Max
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85 °C
Material specification
Dimension                                                            Photo
Connector Body Passivated Stainless Steel
Connector Center Contact (Male) Gold Plating Brass
Connector Center Contact (Female) Gold Plating BeCu
Connector Mating 500 cycles
Weight 8 gram
Dimension Ø 9 * 27mm
RoHS Complaint